GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2015 — 11l RUNDA

Warszawa, 17.10.2025

Konkurencja 5
17.10.2025 - 10:12

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja

1. TRACZYK Tymon

2. ZIOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
3. CHYCHKAN Vladyslav
4. GABRYELEWICZ Antoni
5. NOWAK Aleks

6. OLEJNIK Andrzej

7. SIERADZKI Teodor

8. CZAJKA Maksymilian
9. SZYMCZYK Eryk

10. JECHOWICZ Julian

11. MARZANTOWICZ August
12. STATKIEWICZ Patryk
13. WIADERNY Mitosz
14. RABKOWSKI Maciej
15. LUDWINIAK Kacper
16. TYBURCY Sebastian
17. SROCZYNSKI Stefan
18. ROZENEK Maksymilian
19. BORUC Leszek

20. SURGA Adam

21. GULA Stanistaw

22. KUTOVYI Nikodym

23. NOWAK Franciszek
24. PIELAK Dominik

25. JANICKI Leonard

26. SCHAFTLEIN Sebastian
27. GLOWACZ Antoni

28. NATORSKI Tymon

29. GOS Oliwier

30. GRABOWSKI Adam
31. VOLSKYI Danylo

32. WLADZINSKI Nikodem
33. ZAJAC Franciszek

34. SKUBIDA Cezary

35. OBORSKI Wtadystaw
36. KRZYWODAJC Stefan
37. DERESZYNSKI Robert
38. ZALEWSKI Gustaw
39. TROCHONOWICZ Damian
40. SIDOROWICZ Jan

41. ADAMEK Tymoteusz
42. BLACHNO Marcel

43. GOLDA Cezary

44. SEDIN Stepan

45. WOJCIK Adam

46. MRAZEK Konrad

47. JARONSKI Borys

48. WICIK Maksymilian
49. PAWLISZON-ZWOLAN Gabriel
50. CHERNYSHOV Hryhorii
51. JAGIELLO Tymon

52. FRANASZEK Adam
53. ZMORZYNSKI Michat

Rok ur.

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 Buks

15 UKS Olimpic Warka

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 Buks

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 MKS Piaseczno

15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 Uks ,,Szesnastka"

15 Buks

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15  UKS Ostrobramska

15 UKS Olimpic Warka

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 Buks
15 UKS,Victoria Jozefow"
15 Buks

15 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

15 Uks ,,Szesnastka"

15 Buks

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
15 MKS Piaseczno

15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS 307 Warszawa

15 Uks ,,Szesnastka"

15 Buks

Czas

32.24
32.45
32.52
32.83
33.51
34.17
34.20
34.88
35.27
35.65
35.73
35.96
36.07
36.36
36.37
36.45
36.67
36.90
36.93
37.03
37.55
37.86
37.95
38.15
38.63
38.64
38.74
38.80
38.93
39.33
39.48
39.76
39.85
39.91
39.92
39.95
39.97
39.99
40.04
40.05
40.33
40.37
40.58
40.78
40.84
40.85
40.87
41.41
41.47
41.57
41.65
41.73
41.84

Pkt.

235
230
229
222
209
197
197
185
179
173
172
169
167
163
163
162
159
156
156
155
148
145
144
141
136
136
135
134
133
129
128
125
124
123
123
123
123
123
122
122
120
119
117
116
115
115
115
110
110
109
109
108
107
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GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2015 — IIl RUNDA
Warszawa, 17.10.2025

Konkurencja 5, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny, 10 lat

Pozycja

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
DYSKW.

DLUGOZIMA Maciej
NARTOWSKI Jan
CIASNOCHA Mateusz
FOJUDZKI Bruno
BALAZY Antoni
KRUPINSKI Szymon
GAWRON Alan
OSMANSKI Marek
DREWNOWSKI Kamil
STROJWAS Aleksander
PIOTROWSKI Gustaw
NORKOWSKI Igor
SZYMELFEJINIK Dominik
BOBER Kacper
NIEDZIALEK Dawid
BEDNARSKI Franciszek
TARNOWSKI Tymon
BUSK Filip

ILCZUK Wiktor
WIKTOR Seweryn
MALASIEWICZ Jeremi
KLIMEK Oskar
KRAJEWSKI Antoni
POKORSKI Leon
GLINKOWSKI Piotr
BLAZEJCZYK Szymon
TAREVICH Maksim
RUDNIK Franciszek
PACIOREK Kajetan
KAZANOWSKI Szymon
ROSOLEK Borys
RELIDZYNSKI Beniamin
GRADZKI Jan
GROMEK Tobiasz
KOWALCZYK Mikoftaj
PERZ Wojciech
ZOCHOWSKI Marcel
NADZIEJA Jakub
SWIETLIK Marcel
AWTUCH Mikotaj
GORZKOWSKI Edward
CISZEWSKI Ignacy
SHATOKHIN Mark
MILEWSKI Nikodem
JOZWIAK Jakub

Rok ur.

15 MKS Piaseczno

15 UKS Zoliborz

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 Uks ,,Szesnastka"

15 UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS "Dwdjka" Goéra Kalwaria
15 UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
15  Uks ,,Pingwiny"

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 UKS "Dwoéjka" Goéra Kalwaria
15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS ,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
15 UKS ,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

15 UKS "Dwoéjka" Gora Kalwaria
15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 UKS "Dwoéjka" Gora Kalwaria
15  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

15 UKS H20 Warszawa

15 UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

15 UKS "Dwojka" Gora Kalwaria
15 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

EMILIANOWICZ-KALCZEWIAK Madokl5  UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
01 - Plywak zainicjowat start przed sygnalem startu

Czas

41.90
41.96
42.00
42.20
42.24
42.26
42.28
4254
42.73
42.74
42.78
42.95
43.06
43.15
43.26
43.36
43,51
43.83
43.91
44.02
44.17
44.22
44.59
44.74
44.78
44.80
44.80
45.40
4554
45.71
45.72
45.88
46.26
46.30
46.31
48.26
49.00
49.03
51.19
51.72
52.52
53.93
54.95
57.52
1:01.95

Pkt.

107
106
106
104
104
104
104
102
101
100
100
99
98
98
97
96
95
93
93
92
91
91
88
87
87
87
87

83
82
82
81
79
79
79
70
66
66
58
56

50
47
41
33
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